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QUESTIONS AND RESPONSES #1

Question 1:	What is the height and width of the loading dock?

Response:	The loading dock is 11 feet high by 10 feet wide.

Question 2:	What is the largest size dumpster that can fit in the loading dock?  

Response:	The use of a dumpster is not allowed in the loading dock area.

Question 3:	Do the moving Contractor need a parking pass to permit parking on the street near the loading dock?

Response:	A parking permit is not needed to park on the street (Mulberry Street) along the side of the loading dock.

Question 4:	Can you provide a location of where a dumpster can be placed if you plan to use one to haul away un-used furniture? 

Response:	The loading dock does not have the additional space to for a dumpster.
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